VIII. STATISTICS

Canadian Exports to the Upper Midwest,

1981
(C $ Millions)

Section
Sub-section

Minnesota Montana

Live animals

Food, feed, beverages
and tobacco

Crude materials, inedible

Fabricated materials, inedible

End products, inedible
Industrial machinery

Agricultural machinery and
tractors

Transportation equipment
Other equipment and tools
Personal and household goods
Miscellaneous end products
Total end products, inedible
Special transactions, trade

Total domestic exports

42

127
41.7

2,174.4
684.5

31.0
61.6

54.7
34.4
54

7.8
194.6
0.6
3,108.6

7.9
2.0

730.6
140.4

15.6
29.7

2.8
2:1
0.4
17
52.3
47.0
980.3

North South

Dakota Dakota lowa Nebraska Total
Y, 9.1 10.6 85 50.9
6.5 0.8 6.8 a7 59.9
10.4 2.0 18.0 0.5 2,935.9
259.8 20.1 202.2 61.6 1,368.6
18.6 2.8 12.7 6.4 87.1
100.4 17.3 48.5 19.5 277.0
63.5 1.2 255 4.8 152.5
3:5 1.0 128 6.5 59.8
gl 0.1 0.7 0.8 12.2
3.8 0.5 2.8 0.7 17.3
195.0 22.9 102.5 38.8 606.1
86.7 0.2 0.4 0.7 135.6
565.4 58.1 340.5 106.9 5,156.8

43



