## VIII. STATISTICS

Canadian Exports to the Upper Midwest, 1981

(C \$ Millions)

Section Sub-section	Minnesota	Montana	North Dakota	South Dakota	Iowa	Nebraska	Total
Live animals	12.7	7.9	7.1	9.1	10.6	3.5	50.9
Food, feed, beverages and tobacco	41.7	2.0	6.5	0.8	6.8	1.7	59.9
Crude materials, inedible	2,174.4	730.6	10.4	2.0	18.0	0.5	2,935.9
Fabricated materials, inedible	684.5	140.4	259.8	20.1	202.2	61.6	1,368.6
End products, inedible							
Industrial machinery	31.0	15.6	18.6	2.8	12.7	6.4	87.1
Agricultural machinery and tractors	61.6	29.7	100.4	17.3	48.5	19.5	277.0
Transportation equipment	54.7	2.8	63.5	1.2	25.5	4.8	152.5
Other equipment and tools	34.4	2.1	3.5	1.0	12.3	6.5	59.8
Personal and household goods	5.1	0.4	5.1	0.1	0.7	0.8	12.2
Miscellaneous end products	7.8	1.7	3.8	0.5	2.8	0.7	17.3
Total end products, inedible	194.6	52.3	195.0	22.9	102.5	38.8	606.1
Special transactions, trade	0.6	47.0	86.7	0.2	0.4	0.7	135.6
Total domestic exports	3,108.6	980.3	565.4	55.1	340.5	106.9	5,156.8